
小　林・　鄧　 (宇　女)

菅　谷・若　林 (足　利)

古　川・鈴　木 (大　女)

黒　須・橋　本 (宇　南)

大　嶋・大　出 (今　市)

狩　野・伏　島 (足清風)

松　本・斎　藤 (黒　磯)

大　熊・小野塚 (宇中央)

岩　田・倉　持 (さくら)

渡　辺・永　島 (真岡女)

白　井・安　藤 (國學院)

高　村・遠　藤 (宇短附)

廣谷玲・遠　藤 (宇短附)

小　泉・蒲　澤 (文星女)

田　口・安　齋 (小城南)

河　村・入　山 (鹿商工)

若　林・永　島 (宇白楊)

阿久津・村　上 (さくら)

濱　崎・阿久津 (文星女)

金　沢・中　島 (佐野東)

八木澤・稲　川 (宇中央)

岩　井・菊　地 (栃木女)

永　田・上　野 (真岡女)

山　﨑・岡　村 (鹿　沼)

(宇　南)

生　井・福　地 (白　鷗)

三　品・山　越 (今　市)

山　﨑・関　谷 (黒　磯)

鈴　木・三　戸 (宇　南)

54

55

57

5627 中　島・福　田

28 　原　・福　田 (足清風)

29 五月女・岸　波 (文星女)

49

50

34

35

45

46

30

31

32

39

40

41

36

37

38

33

菊　地・直　江 (今　市)

26 亀　倉・鈴　木 (益芳星)

22 小　出・後　藤 (白　鷗)

24 松　本・奥　山

25 森　居・　森　 (鹿商工)

23 深　谷・斉　藤 (真岡女)

(さくら)

21 尾　﨑・仁　平 (宇　女)

18 吉　村・斎　藤 (鹿　沼)

19 石　川・深　澤 (那拓陽)

20

16 坂本陽・　森　 (宇短附)

17 矢　澤・木　村 (國學院)

14 仙　野・　森　 (大　女)

15 江　俣・渡　辺 (宇　南)

12 丸　山・青　木 (足　利)

13 手　塚・竹野井 (茂　木)

10 齋　藤・角　田 (宇白楊)

曽　村・佐　藤 (黒　磯)

11 金　澤・三　瓶 (小城南)

8 廣谷花・野　田 (宇短附)

山　口・木　下 (さくら)

9 茂　木・河　原 (足清風)

(宇短附)

7

5

3 寺　内・佐　藤 (黒磯南)

関　根・柴　田 (宇中央)

6 福　田・鈴　木

4

1 螺　良・阿久津 (白　鷗)

2 原　田・山　中 (鹿商工)

女子個人①

47

42

43

44

51

52

53

48



三　浦・戸　田 (白　鷗) 114

安　達・渡　邉 (鹿　沼)

髙　橋・山　本 (黒　磯) 110

佐　藤・矢　野 (栃木女) 113

市　村・上　野 (宇　南) 108

111

小　菅・島　田 (宇中央) 112

印　南・塩野目 (矢中央) 109

小林蒼・木　下 (國學院) 106

熊　代・瀬　戸 (宇短附) 107

阿　部・松　井 (宇　女) 104

新井琉・新井唯 (足清風) 105

本　間・鈴　木 (さくら) 102

髙　久・廣　澤 (真岡女) 103

廣　瀬・水　島 (文星女) 100

長谷川・小　林 (佐中等) 101

後　藤・田　村 (宇　南) 98

加藤木・中　山 (白　鷗) 99

深　谷・渡　邉 (今　市) 96

吉　成・井　上 (黒　磯) 97

杉　原・和　氣 (那拓陽) 94

糸　井・長　嶋 (さくら) 95

佐　瀬・橋　本 (宇白楊) 92

掃部芽・高　槻 (文星女) 93

89

小　林・山　木 (宇中央) 90

鈴　木・山　﨑 (鹿商工) 91

84 佐　藤・新　部 (宇短附)

石　川・浅　野 (真岡女) 87

　北　・岩　澤 (小城南) 88

阿久津・高　崎

82 鈴　木・小河原 (黒　磯)

83 手　塚・金　子 (さくら)

80 柴　崎・仲　山 (足　利)

81 佐　藤・菅　谷 (真岡女)

78 金　子・川　名 (宇　南)

79 石　原・掃部真 (文星女)

76 藤　田・関　谷 (黒磯南)

77 髙坂希・髙坂琴 (小城南)

74 中新井・早　坂 (鹿商工)

75 　榊　・和　田 (鹿　沼)

72 坂本芽・和　田 (宇短附)

73 小　林・碓　井 (足清風)

70 小　西・本　間 (大　女)

71 倉　澤・渡　邉 (宇中央)

68 野　澤・橋　本 (栃木女)

69 山　木・山　本 (今　市)

66 白　間・水　野 (宇　女)

67 木　下・佐　藤 (益芳星)

64 犬　井・小　林 (宇短附)

65 河　原・軽　部 (さくら)

62 塩　澤・飯　田 (茂　木)

63 川　島・三　田 (足清風)

松　本・　堀　 (宇短附)

柴　山・山　口 (鹿　沼)

61 田　子・新井莉 (佐野東) (大　女)

58 菅　井・近　藤 (文星女)

59 永　藤・荻　原 (國學院)

60

85 渡邉佳・小井沼 (白　鷗)

86

女子個人②


