

女子個人①

1	螺 良・阿久津	(白 鷗)			生 井・福 地	(白 鷗)	30
2	原 田・山 中	(鹿商工)			三 品・山 越	(今 市)	31
3	寺 内・佐 藤	(黒磯南)			山 崎・関 谷	(黒 磯)	32
4	関 根・柴 田	(宇中央)			鈴 木・三 戸	(宇 南)	33
5	山 口・木 下	(さくら)			岩 井・菊 地	(栃木女)	34
6	福 田・鈴 木	(宇短附)			永 田・上 野	(真岡女)	35
7	曾 村・佐 藤	(黒 磯)			山 崎・岡 村	(鹿 沼)	36
8	廣 谷 花・野 田	(宇短附)			濱 崎・阿久津	(文星女)	37
9	茂 木・河 原	(足清風)			金 沢・中 島	(佐野東)	38
10	斎 藤・角 田	(宇白楊)			八 木 澤・稻 川	(宇中央)	39
11	金 澤・三 瓶	(小城南)			河 村・入 山	(鹿商工)	40
12	丸 山・青 木	(足 利)			若 林・永 島	(宇白楊)	41
13	手 塚・竹野井	(茂 木)			阿久津・村 上	(さくら)	42
14	仙 野・森	(大 女)			廣 谷 玲・遠 藤	(宇短附)	43
15	江 俣・渡 辺	(宇 南)			小 泉・蒲 澤	(文星女)	44
16	坂 本 陽・森	(宇短附)			田 口・安 斎	(小城南)	45
17	矢 澤・木 村	(國學院)			渡 辺・永 島	(真岡女)	46
18	吉 村・斎 藤	(鹿 沼)			白 井・安 藤	(國學院)	47
19	石 川・深 澤	(那拓陽)			高 村・遠 藤	(宇短附)	48
20	菊 地・直 江	(今 市)			松 本・斎 藤	(黒 磯)	49
21	尾 崎・仁 平	(宇 女)			大 熊・小野塚	(宇中央)	50
22	小 出・後 藤	(白 鷗)			岩 田・倉 持	(さくら)	51
23	深 谷・斎 藤	(真岡女)			黒 須・橋 本	(宇 南)	52
24	松 本・奥 山	(さくら)			大 嶋・大 出	(今 市)	53
25	森 居・森	(鹿商工)			狩 野・伏 島	(足清風)	54
26	亀 倉・鈴 木	(益芳星)			小 林・鄧	(宇 女)	55
27	中 島・福 田	(宇 南)			菅 谷・若 林	(足 利)	56
28	原 一・福 田	(足清風)			古 川・鈴 木	(大 女)	57
29	五月女・岸 波	(文星女)					

女子個人②

58	菅 井・近 藤	(文星女)			松 本・堀	(宇短附)	86
59	永 藤・荻 原	(國學院)			石 川・浅 野	(真岡女)	87
60	柴 山・山 口	(鹿 沼)			北 ・ 岩 泽	(小城南)	88
61	田 子・新井莉	(佐野東)			阿久津・高 崎	(大 女)	89
62	塩 泽・飯 田	(茂 木)			小 林・山 木	(宇中央)	90
63	川 島・三 田	(足清風)			鈴 木・山 崎	(鹿商工)	91
64	犬 井・小 林	(宇短附)			佐 瀬・橋 本	(宇白楊)	92
65	河 原・輕 部	(さくら)			掃部芽・高 楓	(文星女)	93
66	白 間・水 野	(宇 女)			杉 原・和 氣	(那拓陽)	94
67	木 下・佐 藤	(益芳星)			糸 井・長 嶋	(さくら)	95
68	野 泽・橋 本	(栃木女)			深 谷・渡 邊	(今 市)	96
69	山 木・山 本	(今 市)			吉 成・井 上	(黒 磯)	97
70	小 西・本 間	(大 女)			後 藤・田 村	(宇 南)	98
71	倉 泽・渡 邊	(宇中央)			加藤木・中 山	(白 鷗)	99
72	坂本芽・和 田	(宇短附)			廣 瀬・水 島	(文星女)	100
73	小 林・碓 井	(足清風)			長谷川・小 林	(佐中等)	101
74	中新井・早 坂	(鹿商工)			本 間・鈴 木	(さくら)	102
75	榊 ・和 田	(鹿 沼)			高 久・廣 泽	(真岡女)	103
76	藤 田・関 谷	(黒磯南)			阿 部・松 井	(宇 女)	104
77	高坂希・高坂琴	(小城南)			新井琉・新井唯	(足清風)	105
78	金 子・川 名	(宇 南)			小林蒼・木 下	(國學院)	106
79	石 原・掃部真	(文星女)			熊 代・瀬 戸	(宇短附)	107
80	柴 崎・仲 山	(足 利)			市 村・上 野	(宇 南)	108
81	佐 藤・菅 谷	(真岡女)			印 南・塩野目	(矢中央)	109
82	鈴 木・小河原	(黒 磯)			高 橋・山 本	(黒 磯)	110
83	手 塚・金 子	(さくら)			安 達・渡 邊	(鹿 沼)	111
84	佐 藤・新 部	(宇短附)			小 菅・島 田	(宇中央)	112
85	渡邊佳・小井沼	(白 鷗)			佐 藤・矢 野	(栃木女)	113
					三 浦・戸 田	(白 鷗)	114